
 

 

 

LIVERPOOL DISTRICT FORUM 2020 CALENDAR  
 

FIRST QUARTER 
 

District Date Time Venue Chairperson 

Rural Community Reference Tuesday 4 February 6pm – 7:30pm Bringelly Community Centre Kiersten Fishburn 

Eastern Tuesday 11 February 6pm to 8pm Wattle Grove Youth Centre Clr Rhodes 

Rural Monday 17 February 6:30pm – 8:30pm Bringelly Community Centre Clr Harle 

2168 Wednesday 11 March 9:30am – 11am Miller Community Centre Mayor Wendy Waller 

New Release/Established Thursday 12 March 7pm – 8:30pm Cecil Hills Community Centre Clr Hagarty 
 

 
 
 

SECOND QUARTER 
 

District Date Time Venue Chairperson 

Eastern Monday 6 April 6pm to 8pm Wattle Grove Youth Centre Clr Rhodes 

Rural Tuesday 21 April 6:30pm – 8:30pm Bringelly Community Centre Clr Harle 

New Release/Established Tuesday 26 May  7pm – 8:30pm Greenway Park Community Centre  Clr Hagarty 

2168 Friday 12 June 9:30am – 11am Miller Community Centre Mayor Wendy Waller 

Rural Tuesday 23 June 6:30pm – 8:30pm Bringelly Community Centre Clr Harle 

Eastern Tuesday 30 June 6pm to 8pm Wattle Grove Youth Centre Clr Rhodes 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 



 

 
 
 

 

 

THIRD QUARTER 
 

District Date Time Venue Chairperson 

Rural Wednesday 19 August 6:30pm – 8:30pm TBC Clr Harle 

Eastern Monday 24 August 6pm to 8pm TBC Clr Rhodes 

New Release/Established Monday 31 August 7pm – 8:30pm TBC Clr Hagarty 

2168 Wednesday 9 September 9:30am – 11am TBC Mayor Wendy Waller 

 
 
 

 

FOURTH QUARTER 
 

District Date Time Venue Chairperson 

Rural Wednesday 14 October 6:30pm – 8:30pm TBC Clr Harle 

Eastern Tuesday 20 October 6pm to 8pm   TBC Clr Rhodes 

New Release/Established Wednesday 11 November 7pm – 8:30pm   TBC Clr Hagarty 

Eastern Tuesday 1 December 6pm to 8pm   TBC Clr Rhodes 

2168 Tuesday 8 December 9:30am – 11am   TBC Mayor Wendy Waller 

Rural Wednesday 9 December 6:30pm – 8:30pm   TBC Clr Harle 

 

 


